D
at
as
h
e
e
t
For Sales Enquiries, please contact Studco Building Systems 1800 STUDCO (1800 788 326)

Xc
X
D
25
Fl
an
g
e
Notes:
1. Section properties are approximate only and may be subject to revision.
2. Section properties tabulated are gross section properties.
3. The strength and serviceability section capacities are based on effective section
 properties calculated in accordance with AS 4600 “Cold Formed Steel Structures Code”.
4. *Steel Grade G450. †Steel Grade G300. Jamb90 Steel Grade G300.
 Part No.  D  Flange  Lips  BMT  Xc  Yc
HJ9289155† 92 89.9 25.4 1.55 41.33 46.0
SECTION DIMENSIONS - HEDA
 Part No.  D  Flange  Lips  BMT  Xc  Yc
  HJ9263150* 92 63 16 1.50 23.65 46
  HJ15063150* 150 63 16 1.50 19.27 75
  HJ15063115†  150 63 16 1.15 19.34 75
SECTION DIMENSIONS - HEDA
HEDA Jamb90

limitations of guarantees and warranties are set out in
Studco Project Guarantee certificate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT CODE: HEDA Jamb63 and HEDA Jamb90
PUBLICATION DATE: June 2015
HEDA TOUGH WALL SYSTEM
2008
For Sales Enquiries, please contact Studco Building Systems 1800 STUDCO (1800 788 326)
130 - 140 MERRINDALE DRIVE CROYDON SOUTH VIC 3136  |  PH: 1800 788 326  |  sales@studcosystems.com.au  |  www.studcosystems.com.au
Information contained within this document supersedes all previous versions and is subject to change without notice. D
S
S
_H
J_
02
06
20
15
  Header Jamb Sections - heavy duty jamb and lintel system.
  HJ9263150 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT 2850 10 100 8.36
  HJ9263150-30 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT 3000 10 100 8.80
  HJ9263150-36 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT 3600 10 100 10.55
  HJ9263150-48 Heda Jamb63 92 x 63mm x 16 x 1.50 BMT 4800 10 100 14.07
 Part  HEDA JAMB63 (92mm wide) Length Sub Stock Approx
 No.  mm. pack pack kg/pce
  Header Jamb Sections - heavy duty jamb and lintel system.
  HJ9289155-285 Heda Jamb90 92 x 89mm x 25 x 1.55 BMT 2850 10 100 9.43
  HJ9289155-36 Heda Jamb90 92 x 89mm x 25 x 1.55 BMT 3600 10 100 11.92
  HJ9289155-48 Heda Jamb90 92 x 89mm x 25 x 1.55 BMT 4800  10 100 15.89
 Part  HEDA JAMB90 Length Sub Stock Approx
 No.  mm. pack pack kg/pce
# Custom length HEDA Jamb63 available rolled to order. Lead times may apply.
  Heavy duty structural wall brace for free standing walls.